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INCENTIVES  UNDER  NATIONAL  MISSION  FOR  CLEAN  GANGA


3109.   KUNWAR  BHARATENDRA

Will the Minister of WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT AND GANGA

REJUVENATION be pleased to state:


(a) the details and quantum of incentives the Government has offered to foreign players in the National Mission for Clean Ganga; and

(b) the success achieved in cleaning of Ganga river so far as a result of the same?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE (IC) FOR YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS AND MINISTER
OF STATE FOR WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT AND GANGA
REJUVENATION
(SHRI VIJAY GOEL)


(a)   Madam, the Government has not offered any incentives to foreign players in the

National Mission for Clean Ganga.

(b)     Does not arise.


*****
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